
Messer TMC4514 Heavy Duty 
Thermal Plate Cutting Machine

Contact FRANK DISALVO For More Information
Tel: (631) 249-5566     frank@prestigeequipment.com       

www.prestigeequipment.com       

Last chance! Decommission Starts August 21st 
We will Include Loading, $115,000.00 Takes It!

CAPACITY:
Maximum Cutting Width 
Machine Rail Gauge 
Effective Cutting Length 
Overall Length of Track 
Max. Cutting Width of Slagger Table 
Overall Width of Slagger Table 
Machine Minimum Profile 
Minimum Machine Clearance 
Minimum Overall Machine Clearance 
Positioning Speeds, Maximum 
Max. Coutouring Speeds 

96”
204”
66’
72’
96”
124”
300”
336”
368”
1,400 IPM
400 IPM

EQUIPPED WITH:
•	 Messer Global Plus CNC Control 
      (Updated in 2015 by Messer)
•	 Global Infinity Rotator Plasma Bevel Torch 

Station
•	 Straight Cut Plasma Torch Station
•	 (2) Oxy Fuel Torch Stations
•	 (2) Hypertherm HPR260 260 Amp. 
      HyPerformance Plasma Units
•	 Slagger Self Cleaning Down Draft Cutting 

Table
•	 Overhead Mounted Power Track

NOTE:
Just removed from service, well maintained, 
excellent condition.
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one click financing!
NO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS - PRESTIGE EQUIPMENT CAPITAL 


