MESSER TMC4514 HEAVY DUTY THERMAL PLATE CUTTING MACHINE



LAST CHANCE! DECOMMISSION STARTS AUGUST 21ST WE WILL INCLUDE LOADING, \$115,000.00 TAKES IT!



CADACITY.

CAPACITI.	
Maximum Cutting Width	96"
Machine Rail Gauge	204"
Effective Cutting Length	66'
Overall Length of Track	72 '
Max. Cutting Width of Slagger Table	96"
Overall Width of Slagger Table	124"
Machine Minimum Profile	300"
Minimum Machine Clearance	336"
Minimum Overall Machine Clearance	368"
Positioning Speeds, Maximum	1,400 IPM
Max. Coutouring Speeds	400 IPM

NOTE:

Just removed from service, well maintained, excellent condition.

EQUIPPED WITH:

- Messer Global Plus CNC Control (Updated in 2015 by Messer)
- Global Infinity Rotator Plasma Bevel Torch Station
- Straight Cut Plasma Torch Station
- (2) Oxy Fuel Torch Stations
- (2) Hypertherm HPR260 260 Amp. HyPerformance Plasma Units
- Slagger Self Cleaning Down Draft Cutting Table
- Overhead Mounted Power Track



#27923

Contact FRANK DISALVO For More Information

Tel: (631) 249-5566 frank@prestigeequipment.com



ONE CLICK FINANCING!
NO FINANCIAL STATEMENTS - PRESTIGE EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

